HDE 4000-D
Electrohydraulic high-pressure unit
without pressure intensifier in mobile design
HDE 4000-D /DM –
4000 bar direct power
in smallest space.
Required type code
Electrohydraulic High-pressure unit HDE 4000-D
Please only check one value per box.
Max. pump pressure (pmax)
100 1000 bar / 100 MPa (14.500psi)
160 1600 bar / 160 MPa (23.200psi)
250 2500 bar / 250 MPa (36.250psi)
300 3000 bar / 300 MPa (43.500psi)
400 4000 bar / 400 MPa (58.000psi)
___ Specify different pressures in bar
075 Output ca. 0.03 – 0.3 Litres/min. (pmax 4000 bar)
100 Output ca. 0.10 – 0.5 Litres/min. (pmax 4000 bar)
125 Output ca. 0.15 – 0.7 Litres/min. (pmax 4000 bar)
150 Output ca. 0.18 – 0.8 Litres/min. (pmax 4000 bar)
185 Output ca. 0.33 – 0.9 Litres/min. (pmax 3000 bar)
Output ratio High-Pressure Pump
Motor size
115 Drive motor 1.5 kW, 1 phase 230V 50Hz (Standard design)
322 Drive motor 2.2 kW, 3 phase 400V 50Hz
330 Drive motor 3.0 kW, 3 phase 400V 50Hz
Oil tank size
01 Filling and effective capacities: ca. 6 / 1 Litres
04 Filling and effective capacities: ca. 10 / 4 Litres
10 Filling and effective capacities: ca. 16 / 10 Litres
XX Special oil tank according to customer‘s specification
High-Pressure connections
01X 1 High-Pressure connection
02X 2 High-Pressure connections
04X 4 High-Pressure connection
VRX Supply / return distributor
XXX Special manifold according to customer‘s specification
High-Pressure connection coupling
C6 / ... pcs Coupling Socket CVK16 (pmax 1600 bar)
KA / ... pcs Adapter M14 x 1,5 AG 60° DK (Screwed connection for high pressure hose, pmax 1600 bar)
C2 / ... pcs Coupling Socket CVK25-2 (pmax 2500 bar)
MA / ... pcs Adapter G 1/4" AG 60° DK (Screwed connection for high pressure hose, pmax 3000 bar)
S4 / ... pcs Coupling Socket SVK40 (pmax 4000 bar)
XXX / ... pcs Special connections according to customer‘s specification
DE Monolingual - German
GB Monolingual - English
___ Other languages (enter ISO code)
Language of pump labelling, software and documentation